
SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 17
28/09/2008 Arena: 1

N22 2007 W Judge: Miss S Skelton

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
10:34 161 Sannanvalley Bounce 44554 Jenny Martell 284610 R 56 201 69.31 1st
09:45 160 Sannanvalley Cheiftan 44553 Jenny Martell 284610 R 54 196 67.59 2nd
10:27 107 Parkhall Zara 43205 Claire Johnson 273082 R 52 190 65.52 3rd
10:58 132 Viscounti King 43883 Aimee Witkin 239097 R 52 185 63.79 4th
10:20 115 Sianet 35908 Lesley Wykes 159212 R 48 177 61.03 5th
09:59 230 Master Archibald 44581 Christina Fisher 223735 O 46 177 61.03 1st
10:06 207 Don Giovanni V 44533 Jo Gummer 5851 O 46 172 59.31 2nd
09:52 171 Romana 33047 S J Bowers 176060 O 46 165 56.90 3rd

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 18
28/09/2008 Arena: 1

Blue Chip N33 2002 WQ Judge: Miss S Skelton

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
12:34 150 Don Valentino 44719 Lauren Rose Harper 285200 T 48 171 58.97 1st
10:58 132 Viscounti King 43883 Aimee Witkin 239097 R 56 198 68.28 1st
11:06 152 Fair Endeavour 39350 Kate Fallen 227684 R 54 196 67.59 2nd
12:26 160 Sannanvalley Cheiftan 44553 Jenny Martell 284610 R 54 192 66.21 3rd
11:22 161 Sannanvalley Bounce 44554 Jenny Martell 284610 R 52 190 65.52 4th
12:10 107 Parkhall Zara 43205 Claire Johnson 273082 R 50 182 62.76 5th
12:18 115 Sianet 35908 Lesley Wykes 159212 R 50 181 62.41 6th
11:30 169 Weltwaikiki 38972 Nicola Naprstek 49743 O 60 212 73.10 1st
11:46 208 Southdown Popcorn 43892 Jo Gummer 5851 O 52 187 64.48 2nd
12:02 230 Master Archibald 44581 Christina Fisher 223735 O 50 178 61.38 3rd
10:50 207 Don Giovanni V 44533 Jo Gummer 5851 O 50 177 61.03 4th
11:14 121 Minneapolis II 41084 Lotte Olsen 10723 O 48 173 59.66 5th

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 19
28/09/2008 Arena: 3

Baileys Music Freestlye Novice 2002 WQ Judge: Mrs S Staines

Time No Horse Rider Tech Art Total % Place
14:20 169 Weltwaikiki 38972 Nicola Naprstek 49743 O 63 64.5 127.5 70.83 1st
14:44 105 Rignell Auchentoshan 42307 Claire Kinsley 248916 R 58 63.5 121.5 67.50 2nd
15:00 175 Jordans Dutch Courage 43134 Rebecca Jordan 272329 O 59 61.0 120.0 66.67 3rd
15:24 170 Wellborn 42349 Nicola Naprstek 49743 O 60 59.5 119.5 66.39 4th
14:12 208 Southdown Popcorn 43892 Jo Gummer 5851 O 58 61.0 119.0 66.11 5th
15:16 209 Brigadier Clover 35952 Jo Gummer 5851 O 60 58.5 118.5 65.83 6th
14:36 171 Romana 33047 S J Bowers 176060 O 55 60.0 115.0 63.89
14:28 178 Corelli's Mandolin 34443 Alison Clayton 199656 R 54 58.0 112.0 62.22

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 20
28/09/2008 Arena: 3

E43 2006 W Judge: Sarah Payne

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
09:51 145 Bedrock Sovereign 28696 Bedrock Sovereign 162817 T 52 183 63.10 1st
09:44 165 Durfee Able 22084 Lesley Heyhoe 190250 R 52 187 64.48 1st
09:37 163 Ashridge Valiente 31081 Kim Gubler 183024 R 52 183 63.10 2nd
10:05 162 Sirena 6 30662 Gill Gilson 157678 R 48 174 60.00 3rd
10:12 177 Phantom of the Opera 22653 Kay Winfield 106437 R 46 169 58.28 4th
10:19 231 Jumanji 31911 Granville Thompson 51535 H/C

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 21
28/09/2008 Arena: 3

E53 2007 WQ Judge: Mrs L Leicester

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
13:01 180 Upbeat 35613 Claire White 97497 O 54 231 67.94 1st
12:53 209 Brigadier Clover 35952 Jo Gummer 5851 O 54 228 67.06 2nd
11:41 188 Glucksbringer 21038 M Sampson 38679 R 54 226 66.47 3rd
12:29 104 Something Else V 25624 Amelia Low 212776 O 54 225 66.18 4th
11:09 122 Rustlewood 290706 Kelly Handley 161764 R 54 224 65.88 5th
10:45 135 Camerad 23391 Juliet Penwarden 5401 O 52 221 65.00 6th
10:53 198 Fitz Murphy 30779 Nicola Killeen 181250 R 52 221 65.00 7th
11:01 157 Pommerol 42591 Marsha North 136000 R 52 220 64.71 8th
12:37 140 Silver Mercedes 32165 Miss Lili Florence 194204 R 52 218 64.12 9th
11:25 130 G-West Joshua 36754 Caroline Manners 221708 R 52 217 63.82 10th
11:49 152 Fair Endeavour 39350 Kate Fallen 227684 R 50 208 61.18
11:33 171 Romana 33047 S J Bowers 176060 O 48 198 58.24
12:45 112 Korembloem Middlemarch 25847 Izzy Chafer 232920 H/C



SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 22
28/09/2008 Arena: 2

Petplan Equine E48 2007 Q Restricted Judge: Mrs S Cooper
Mrs P Bushell

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS
1st - 10th MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING @ 4:00pm

Time No Horse Rider R Coll Score Score total % Place
13:18 145 Bedrock Sovereign 28696 Louise Dudhill 162817 R 106 194 184 378 65.17 1st
14:42 112 Korembloem Middlemarch 25847 Izzy Chafer 232920 R 104 190 179 369 63.62 2nd
12:43 165 Durfee Able 22084 Lesley Heyhoe 190250 R 104 184 181 365 62.93 3rd
12:15 139 A Question of Class 41228 Rebecca Golland 256170 R 102 181 184 365 62.93 4th
12:50 151 Otra Paco 36929 Andrea Marshall 222011 R 102 178 184 362 62.41 5th
12:57 130 G-West Joshua 36754 Caroline Manners 221708 R 100 175 184 359 61.90 6th
15:03 159 Red at Heart 27679 Laura Leicester 101605 R 100 179 175 354 61.03 7th
14:21 198 Fitz Murphy 30779 Nicola Killeen 181250 R 98 180 174 354 61.03 8th
12:29 122 Rustlewood 290706 Kelly Handley 161764 R 98 177 173 350 60.34 9th
14:28 188 Glucksbringer 21038 M Sampson 38679 R 96 180 168 348 60.00 10th
14:00 162 Sirena 6 30662 Gill Gilson 157678 R 94 178 170 348 60.00
14:35 204 Guild House Fraser 23890 Anne Tuff 127884 R 96 173 173 346 59.66
14:56 163 Ashridge Valiente 31081 Kim Gubler 183024 R 96 175 171 346 59.66
13:46 177 Phantom of the Opera 22653 Kay Winfield 106437 R 96 173 170 343 59.14
13:53 140 Silver Mercedes 32165 Miss Lili Florence 194204 R 94 173 168 341 58.79
13:04 105 Rignell Auchentoshan 42307 Claire Kinsley 248916 R 94 166 171 337 58.10
15:10 164 Holme Grove Brahms 29765 Michelle Burton 104515 R 94 170 165 335 57.76
14:49 300 My Rubicon Michelle Harris 96 165 167 332 57.24
12:36 178 Corelli's Mandolin 34443 Alison Clayton 199656 R 90 160 167 327 56.38
13:25 157 Pommerol 42591 Marsha North 136000 R 94 167 158 325 56.03
13:39 134 Millfields Stroller 25434 Julia Maddever 111082 R 90 163 156 319 55.00

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 23
28/09/2008 Arena: 1

Petplan Equine E48 2007 Q Open Judge: Mrs P Bushell
Sarah Payne

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS
MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING @ 6:00pm

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score Score total % Place
16:27 179 Ulterior Motive 35612 Claire White 97497 O 112 197 190.00 387 66.72 1st
15:45 180 Upbeat 35613 Claire White 97497 O 106 192 186.00 378 65.17 2nd
15:52 104 Something Else V 25624 Amelia Low 212776 O 102 183 182.00 365 62.93 3rd
16:20 146 Catherston Daybreak Laura Speller O 102 183 181.00 364 62.76 4th
15:59 175 Jordans Dutch Courage 43134 Rebecca Jordan 272329 O 100 176 168.00 344 59.31 5th

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 24
28/09/2008 Arena: 2

M61 2002 W Judge: Mr M Brown

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
09:37 193 Farsyde Sovereign 26951 Heidi Green 2593 R 46 163 56.21 1st
09:30 151 Otra Paco 36929 Andrea Marshall 222011 R 44 156 53.79 2nd
09:44 231 Jumanji 31911 Granville Thompson 51535 R 44 154 53.10 3rd
09:58 144 Eastfield Executive 40887 Kathy Young 159573 O 54 190 65.52 1st

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 25
28/09/2008 Arena: 2

Biotal M75 2002 WQ Judge: Miss C Elvin

Time No Horse Rider O/R Coll Score % Place
10:42 229 Cycle King's Harri 32439 Debbie Thake 42323 R 50 234 63.24 1st
10:58 225 Mercurey 26617 Amanda Edwards 160873 R 50 229 61.89 2nd
11:06 113 Pure Sable 38282 Charlotte Baker 233307 R 52 228 61.62 3rd
11:30 201 Don Romano 18791 Corinne McNamara 26158 R 46 221 59.73 4th
11:22 204 Guild House Fraser 23890 Anne Tuff 127884 R 48 219 59.19 5th
11:22 221 Herr Hickory 35443 Ann Staines 129089 R 46 214 57.84 6th
11:38 111 DHI Special Unique 38930 Kate Elliot 29190 O 56 259 70.00 1st
11:14 144 Eastfield Executive 40887 Kathy Young 159573 O 50 229 61.89 2nd
11:46 147 Catherston Daybreak Vikki Hayton O 50 227 61.35 3rd



SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 26
28/09/2008 Arena: 1

Petplan Equine M69 2005 Q Restricted Judge: Mr M Brown C
Mrs R Herbert H

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS
MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING 1st - 10th @ 3:30pm C H

Time No Horse Rider R Coll Score Score total % Place
13:27 203 Proud Ginger 38836 Teresa Swift 130311 R 106 223 216.00 439 66.52 1st
13:13 135 Camerad 23391 Juliet Penwarden 5401 R 104 216 209.00 425 64.39 2nd
12:45 221 Herr Hickory 35443 Ann Staines 129089 R 102 210 209.00 419 63.48 3rd
13:06 113 Pure Sable 38282 Charlotte Baker 233307 R 104 205 211.00 416 63.03 4th
14:09 229 Cycle King's Harri 32439 Debbie Thake 42323 R 102 210 198.00 408 61.82 5th
14:02 228 Barforth Sea Lady 9562 Lara Dennis 172740 R 98 204 200.00 404 61.21 6th
13:48 201 Don Romano 18791 Corinne McNamara 26158 R 98 188 207.00 395 59.85 7th
12:52 187 Shear H20 39453 Mrs Claire Llewelyn 241628 R 94 196 193.00 389 58.94 8th
12:59 204 Guild House Fraser 23890 Anne Tuff 127884 R 92 192 196.00 388 58.79 9th
13:20 139 A Question of Class 41228 Rebecca Golland 256170 R 90 180 194.00 374 56.67 10th

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 27
28/09/2008 Arena: 1

Petplan Equine M69 2005 Q Open Judge: Mr M Brown
Mrs R Herbert

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS / MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING @ 3:30pm
Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score Score total % Place
14:51 194 Farsyde Guinness 16580 Heidi Green 2593 O 104 212 216 428 64.85 1st
14:30 168 Three in One Penny Partridge 98 196 201 397 60.15 2nd
14:44 195 Hugo The Boss Sophie Dunkerley 96 194 199 393 59.55 3rd
13:41 193 Farsyde Sovereign 26951 Heidi Green 2593 O 94 195 184 379 57.42 4th

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 28
28/09/2008 Arena: 3

British Horse Feeds AM86 2002 WQ Judge: Mrs S Staines

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
13:38 142 Longdean Rising Star 31418 Jo Weekes 158321 R 50 203 61.52 1st
13:30 225 Mercurey 26617 Amanda Edwards 160873 R 50 199 60.30 2nd
13:46 210 Gironde 26377 Jo Gummer 5851 O 50 202 61.21 1st
13:54 148 Markham Sultan Vikki Hayton O 48 197 59.70 2nd

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 29
28/09/2008 Arena: 2

Petplan Equine AM94 2002 Q Judge: Mrs R Herbert C
Mrs S Cooper M

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS / MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING @ 6:05pm C M
Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score Score total % Place
15:40 194 Farsyde Guinness 16580 Heidi Green 2593 R 100 210 202 412 60.59 1st
16:25 168 Three in One 17413 Penny Partridge 35360 R 100 194 211 405 59.56 2nd
15:58 142 Longdean Rising Star 31418 Jo Weekes 158321 R 94 193 202 395 58.09 3rd
15:49 128 HCI Colorado 25204 Gilli Kemp-Russell 34282 O 100 213 207 420 61.76 1st
16:16 195 Hugo The Boss 34128 Sophie Dunkerley 26220 O 92 194 187 381 56.03 2nd
16:07 224 Noordenwind 20823 Tammy Ruffles 117170 O 92 182 189 371 54.56 3rd

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 30
28/09/2008 Arena: 3

A100 2002 W Judge: Sarah Payne

Time No Horse Rider O Coll Score % Place
16:48 148 Markham Sultan Vikki Hayton O 52 199 62.19 1st
16:40 129 Twist 38630 Mary Middlehurst 172065 R 50 197 61.56 2nd

SHEEPGATE PETPLAN EQUINE AREA FESTIVAL Class: 31
28/09/2008 Arena: 2

Petplan Equine FEI PSG 2000 Q Judge: Mrs R Herbert
Mrs S Cooper

NO WHIPS / NO COMMANDERS / MOUNTED PRIZE GIVING @ 6:10pm
Time No Horse Rider B Coll Score Score total % Place
17:03 153 O'Donner 28265 Lucy Fallen 167924 O 104 255 249 504 63.00 1st
17:12 128 HCI Colorado 25204 Gilli Kemp-Russell 34282 102 251 246 497 62.13 2nd
16:54 222 Be Hopeful 23996 Sue Staines 64602 O 104 250 246 496 62.00 3rd
16:45 210 Gironde 26377 Jo Gummer 5851 O 102 244 245 489 61.13 4th


